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Part Number

628818-02

624309-03SV
625034-00SV
624277-00SV

330019-13
445860-00
445861-20
330019-11
330072-98
329301-00
330019-02
656494-00
144989-00
624281-00
330019-09
627645-00
623655-01
330003-64
098012-11
151652-00

151284-00SV

NO073798
398399-00
56194-00
624308-00
624307-00
151288-00
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PartsList for D26441K Type 1l

Description

CLAMSHELL SET

ARMATURE & BRGS

BRUSH RING
FIELD
SCREW,PLASTITE
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH

SCREW
CORD/8FT/18-28J
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW,PLASTITE
SWITCH

LEAD ASSY.

CAP

SCREW

FAN BAFFLE

FAN

BALL BEARING
MACH SCREW
WASHER,CONE
PAD

PLATEN

IDENT. LABEL
RING,O
WARNING LABEL
DUST BAG ASSY
CLAMP.PAPER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

44
45
55
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
69
800
800
861
861

Part Number

144988-02
464285-00
144954-00
330003-03
330003-17
151669-00
825209-00
445964-00
330005-01
144974-00
624299-00
761995-01
283484-01
NO041318

625383-00
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PartsList for D26441K Type 1l

Description

FOOT

SCREW
PUNCH,PAPER
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
RING,RETAINING
TERMINAL
TERMINAL
PROTECTOR,CORD
SEAL,DUST
WARNING LABEL
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
TOOL BAG

KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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